JANEY LOUS Ultimate Clinnamon

Retat O hcing

The sweet flavor of our cinnamon
roll. In your retail freezer case.
Your customers now can just pan,

Nutrition Facts ;
. Roll 1 oz/lcing
proof, and bake right at home for o ——— , ,
. Serving size 4 oz (113g) 1 oz (289g)
the freshness of at home baklng. I | I | B
Amount per serving
Without all of the scratch work! Calories 340 110
% Daily Value* | % Daily Value*
Total Fat ag 1% | 3g 4%
Saturated Fat 4qg 20% | 1.5g 7%
Brand Janey Lou's Trans Fat % %
Cholesterol 20mg 6% | Omg 0%
Sodium 440mg 19% | 25mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 57g 21% | 79 3%
Category Dough/RetaiI Dietary Fiber 29 6% | Og 0%
Total Sugars 19g 6g
J L# 41 3425 -I Pmtl;\;\. Added Sugars ;:g 31% 2: 12%
I D | S
|te m DeSC ri ptl on Dough, Ultimate Cinnamon Roll, Retail 8-6/4 Oz w/Icing “me ;/;E?lir‘ll\/lv\/;llfceh(gw Z:T:J:.D S:,:Z zzu z:;g z:f
nutrient in a serving of food o g
contributes toa daily diet.  Jron 29mg 15% | omg 0%
GTI N 0085002 7998824 ﬁ%%nlgfgj;f:rglii{r:;on Potassium | 210mg 4% | Omg 0%
advice Folat 165mcg DFE  40% | Omcg DFE 0%
U PC Case N/A o (70rrr:::<;gFoUcA:id) mes

Calories per gram

P a C k 8 Fato . Carbohydrate 4 . Protein 4
Size 30

UOM Ounces .
JANEY LOUS Dough, Ultimate Cinnamon Roll,

.899
b Retail 8- 6/4 Oz w/Icing
Shelf Life Frozen 180 ltem # 4134251

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, BROWN SUGAR, MILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR, SODIUM CASIENATE), MARGARINE

. (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), WATER, SALT, MONOAND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY
S h e If L Ife P re pa red 03 LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE), PURE CANE SUGAR,
BUTTER, COMPRESSED YEAST, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN
. . OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), EGGS, SALT, CINNAMON, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, DRY YEAST, ASCORBIC
M Inmmum Ru n 98 ACID, ENZYMES), DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEATCREAM CHEESE ICING INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR, CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED, CULTURED MILK
. 05 AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS), MARGARINE(VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR
H I LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN (SOY), VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), BETA
CAROTENE (COLOR), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WATER, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL,HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, MONO
AND DI-GLYCERIDES), CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, PRESERVATIVE (WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, PRESERVATIVES (SODIUM BENZOATE AND
Ti ’I O PROPYLPARABEN), VANILLA, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LEMON JUICE
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

Net Weig ht 1 5 [ Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses peanuts and tree nuts. |
. KEEP FROZEN anufacture
Gross Weight 16.4 ey Lo, o

Janey Lou's, Inc.

Pack: 8 550 N John Glenn Rd.
. i i . Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Case Wldth 1 5'87 Unit Weight: 30 oz Questions or concerns
Net Case Weight: 15 Lbs please call

(801) 798-7504

Case Length 11.87 Net Case Weight: 16.4 Lbs
Case Height 8.25
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550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com
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